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Mens SR SS Overall Results - March 21, 2019
57 LAFRAMBOISE Nicolas

49 MACDOUGALL John

31 FINESTONE Finn

28 JOBIN Francis
35 1ZZARD Will

24 COMEAU Lucas
50 GILL Liam

25 REEVES Joshua
59 BUFFEY William
54 SMITH Truth
32 CHOMLACK Jadyn
52 KOVEN Sam

29 SPALDING Cameron
36 POULIN Patrice
37 BREARLEY Liam

20 WEGA Carter
61 LEGAULT Jacob
58 FAIRGRIEVE-PAFKalin

63 MODESTI Michael
55 MCDERMOTT Eli

22 CANNICCIONI  Julien
16 PETRICK Ryder
17 ROKOSH Max

72 CHOMLACK Caleb
19 MATHER Sammy
51 WON Youngkyo
18 ROY Liam

74 TEIXEIRA Augustinho
45 MALCOLM george
70 MACHTANS Ben

66 MACAULAY Spencer
60 DEMCHUK Keenan
43 LAYZELL Chase
68 KRAUSKOPF Tosh
42 D'ASTOUS Charles-Eric
73 WEAVER Lane

41 BERGER Liam

67 FANTUZ Dawson
47 ALLEN Jeremy
65 CHRISTENSSON Conner
69 GENEST Alexis
40 SCHERRER lan

64 JEDREJ Joseph
46 JARVIS Carter

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
KOR
CAN
BRA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

9101080
9100828
9101116
9100693
9100653
9100941
9101051
9100663
9100947
9101123
9101067
9101044
9101189
9100986
9101066
9101219
9101074
9100868
9100907
9531353
9101031
9101032
9101145
9101193
9101146
9320180
9101139
1084977
9100976
9101117
9101034
9101006
9100899
9101232
9101231
9101200
9101182
9101078
9101022
9101053
9101230
9101061
9101208
9100655

Rails

66 93.00
48 88.00
58 42.00
57 33.00
64 45.00
54 79.00
60 53.00
76 58.00
68 8.00
40 60.00
72 16.00
50 38.00
1 5.00
1 6.17
1 18.00
1 13.33
2 31.50
2 29.67
2 34.67
2 24.00
1 31.67
1 19.17
1 21.50
2 21.17
1 7.50
2 33.83
1 21.33
1 11.83
1 23.50
2 17.83
2 22.83
2 39.33
1 7.00
2 16.33
1 15.50
2 31.83
1 14.17
2 19.50
2 27.83
2 21.00
2 13.50
1 10.33
2 18.17
2 DNS

Jumps
78.83
68.50
49.67
45.17
54.17
64.67
56.00
66.17
38.17
50.17
44.67
42.17
27.50
3.00
46.83
17.17
7.67
34.67
29.00
38.67
30.83
20.00
38.00
15.17
1.67
6.83
33.50
15.67
22.33
26.83
20.33
3.17
16.00
23.33
18.67
6.50
14.17
11.50
4.67
8.17
9.33
9.17
3.17
DNS

Run1
77.00
83.00
85.00
73.00
67.00
70.00
75.00
79.00
69.00
43.00
72.00
41.00
32.50
9.17
64.83
30.50
39.17
64.33
63.67
62.67
62.50
39.17
59.50
36.33
9.17
40.67
54.83
27.50
45.83
44.67
43.17
42.50
23.00
39.67
34.17
38.33
28.33
31.00
32.50
29.17
22.83
19.50
21.33
DNS

Rails
98.00
95.00
87.00
85.00
86.00
82.00
72.00
55.00
65.00
70.00
25.00
54.00
33.33
40.17
32.00
30.00
33.00
21.17
33.50
30.67
30.33
32.00
31.50
30.17
23.50
37.00
17.17
26.00
22.83
19.17
25.17
29.33

7.33
19.33
15.83
28.00
17.17
23.17
26.33

7.83
15.50
11.00

5.67

DNS

Jumps
88.17
87.83
85.00
77.67
76.67
74.67
72.50
65.33
62.67
57.83
49.00
47.83
46.33
36.67
44.33
37.00
32.83
23.50
8.67
6.00
23.67
29.17
2.33
28.67
34.33
18.83
4.00
26.83
12.00
7.83
6.67
8.83
34.00
20.00
23.50
7.17
19.00
12.83
8.17
24.33
11.50
15.50
3.50
DNS

Run 2
88.17
87.83
85.00
77.67
76.67
74.67
72.50
66.17
62.67
57.83
49.00
47.83
79.67
76.83
76.33
67.00
65.83
44.67
42.17
36.67
54.00
61.17
33.83
58.83
57.83
55.83
21.17
52.83
34.83
27.00
31.83
38.17
41.33
39.33
39.33
35.17
36.17
36.00
34.50
32.17
27.00
26.50
9.17
DNS

Best
88.17
87.83
85.00
77.67
76.67
74.67
72.50
66.17
62.67
57.83
49.00
47.83
79.67
76.83
76.33
67.00
65.83
64.33
63.67
62.67
62.50
61.17
59.50
58.83
57.83
55.83
54.83
52.83
45.83
44.67
43.17
42.50
41.33
39.67
39.33
38.33
36.17
36.00
34.50
32.17
27.00
26.50
21.33
DNS



